
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 43 X 20 X 6 IN

REF: XCWL-251123-0216001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 23NOV25
ACTWGT: 24.80 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Larry Beadle
Larry Beadle

909 3rd Ave W

(641) 660-7897
Oskaloosa IA 52577 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8863 0860 2749

     52577

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8863 0860 2749

XCWL-US-W3-25Q3-BL * 1

XCWL-US-W3-25Q3-BL
LC:ZF01_032
NO:4


